
 SPRING CALENDAR* 

 DATE  EVENT  LOCATION 

 January 
 8 

 15 
 22 
 27 
 29 

 7:30-9:30 p.m.              Open Rehearsal 
 7:30-9:30 p.m.              Open Rehearsal 
 7:30-9:30 p.m.                         Rehearsal 
 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.                       Rehearsal 
 7:30-9:30 p.m.                         Rehearsal 

 Stone Hill Church 
 Stone Hill Church 
 Stone Hill Church 
 Stone Hill Church 
 Stone Hill Church 

 February 
 5 
 9 

 12 
 19 
 26 

 7:30-9:30 p.m.             Dress Rehearsal 
 7:30 p.m.          Concert: Illuminations 
 6:30 p.m.                                 Call Time 
 7:30-9:30 p.m.                        Rehearsal 
 7:30-9:30 p.m.                        Rehearsal 
 7:30-9:30 p.m.                        Rehearsal 

 Stone Hill Church 
 Stone Hill Church 

 Stone Hill Church 
 Stone Hill Church 
 Stone Hill Church 

 March 
 4 

 11 
 18 
 25 

 7:30-9:30 p.m.                         Rehearsal 
 7:30-9:30 p.m.                         Rehearsal 
 7:30-9:30 p.m.                         Rehearsal 
 7:30-9:30 p.m.                         Rehearsal 

 Stone Hill Church 
 Stone Hill Church 
 Stone Hill Church 
 Stone Hill Church 

 April 
 1 
 8 

 15 
 22 
 29 

 No Rehearsal 
 7:30-9:30 p.m.                        Beer Choir 
 7:30 - 9:30 p.m.      Combined Rehearsal 
 7:00-9:00 p.m.  Combined Rehearsal 
 7:00-9:30 p.m.        Combined Rehearsal 

 Cooper’s Riverview, Trenton 
 Stone Hill Church 
 Basking Ridge Presbyterian 
 St. Mary’s Abbey 

 May 
 3 
 4 

 6 
 13 

 6:00 - 9:00 p.m.      Combined Rehearsal 
 12:00 - 4:00 p.m.         Dress Rehearsal 
 7:00 p.m.                     Dido and Aeneas 
 No Rehearsal 
 7:30-9:30 p.m.              EOY Party 

 St. Mary’s Abbey 
 St. Mary’s Abbey 
 St. Mary’s Abbey 

 Stone Hill Church 

 5 


