SPRING CALENDAR*

DATE	EVENT		LOCATION
January			
8	7:30-9:30 p.m.	Open Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
15	7:30-9:30 p.m.	Open Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
22	7:30-9:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
27	1:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
29	7:30-9:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
February			
5	7:30-9:30 p.m.	Dress Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
9	1	ncert: Illuminations	Stone Hill Church
	6:30 p.m.	Call Time	
12	7:30-9:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
19	7:30-9:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
26	7:30-9:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
March			
4	7:30-9:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
11	7:30-9:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
18	7:30-9:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
25	7:30-9:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
April			
1	No Rehearsal		
8	7:30-9:30 p.m.	Beer Choir	Cooper's Riverview, Trenton
15	7:30 - 9:30 p.m.	Combined Rehearsal	Stone Hill Church
22	7:00-9:00 p.m.	Combined Rehearsal	Basking Ridge Presbyterian
29	7:00-9:30 p.m.	Combined Rehearsal	St. Mary's Abbey
May			
3	6:00 - 9:00 p.m.	Combined Rehearsal	St. Mary's Abbey
4	12:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Dress Rehearsal	St. Mary's Abbey
	7:00 p.m.	Dido and Aeneas	St. Mary's Abbey
6	No Rehearsal		
13	7:30-9:30 p.m.	EOY Party	Stone Hill Church